THE DATASHEET OF
AD5254BRUZ100-RL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
AD5253/AD5254
Quad 64-/256-Position I2C Nonvolatile Memory Digital Potentiometers
Rev. D
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

Dimensions shown in millimeters
Updated: October 11, 2021
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
AD5253BRUZ10 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead TSSOP Tube, 75 RU-20
AD5253BRUZ10-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-20
AD5253BRUZ50 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead TSSOP Tube, 75 RU-20
AD5253BRUZ50-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-20
AD5254BRUZ1 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead TSSOP Tube, 75 RU-20
AD5254BRUZ10 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead TSSOP Tube, 75 RU-20
AD5254BRUZ100 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead TSSOP Tube, 75 RU-20
AD5254BRUZ100-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-20
AD5254BRUZ10-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-20
AD5254BRUZ1-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-20
AD5254BRUZ50 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead TSSOP Tube, 75 RU-20
AD5254BRUZ50-RL7 -40°C to +105°C 20-Lead TSSOP Reel, 1000 RU-20
AD5254C1-R5 CHIPS OR DIE Reel, 500 DIE
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1, 2 Package Description
EVAL-AD5254SDZ Evaluation Board